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The Cummings Karate Dojo is a part of the registered non-profit organisation, the Centre for Martial Arts & Human Development Inc (A05032),  

and a member of the World Matsubayashi-ryu (Shorin-ryu) Karate-do Association [Okinawa] and the Australian Karate Federation (AKF). 

 

 

FEE SCHEDULE  
 

effective 26 August 2017 
 

Our fees are calculated on an annual basis, and divided by 12 payments. 
Fees are deducted on the 1st of each month via direct debit from January through December. 

 

Juniors are under 14 years old; Seniors are 14 years old and older. Students outside of the ACT and Queanbeyan; or full-time 
university students receive a discount of $10. On average, classes are around $12 per class at 2x per week; and as low as $6 

per class at 4x per week. We do not charge any annual membership fees. No discounts apply to the Fitness Class. 

 

GRADING FEES 

All Junior Grades All Senior Grades (non-black belt) 

$30 $35 
Junior students will typically participate in 2-3 gradings per year depending on their attendance and grade/level. 

Seniors will typically participate in 2 per year depending on their grade/level. 

 
 

BEGINNERS PACKAGE 

First month of classes Valued at $80/95 

Membership (once-off insurance/admin fee) Once-off fee of $50 

Uniform Valued at $45 (Jnrs)/$65 (Snrs) 

Student Handbook Valued at $10 

Beginner Seminar 
These seminars are held once per term. 

Valued at $20 

TOTAL Individual Junior $150 
Individual Senior $175 

Family of 2 $250 

Family of 3 $350 
Family of 4 $450 

 

 
What will my fees be? 

 
Your total joining fee will be $_______ with your monthly of $_______ 

starting on the 1st of _____________ 20____ 

 

OTHER COSTS 

Drop-in class fee Juniors $15; Seniors $20 

Uniform (do-gi) Lightweight $45; Middleweight $65; Heavyweight $85 

Protective Gear Hand & Leg protectors only $45; Helmet $35 

Dojo Student Handbook $10 

Matsubayashi-ryu Book $30 

Shorin-ryu patch $10 ($5 with gi, free with Heavyweight Gi) 

1-on-1 lesson (1 hour) $40 ($60 for two or more people) 
$175 for 5 lessons to be used over a 6 month period 

To purchase equipment and uniforms, please visit KarateCanberra.com.au/shop 

 

MONTHLY FEE 
Includes membership, insurance and training 

 Individual Family of 2 Family of 3 Family of 4+ 

Juniors $80 $150 
($75 per person) 

$195 
($65 per person) 

$240 
($60 per person) Seniors $95 

Fitness Class $35  

http://karatecanberra.com.au/shop

